
 
                  Mildred B. JANSON	
  

CALENDAR OF SCHOOL EVENTS 	
  
         2017-2018	
  

	
  
	
  

 
AUGUST	
  

August 23, 2017  Wednesday  School Begins/Minimum Day 12:00 dismissal	
  
 August 23, 2017  Wednesday  Principal’s Coffee Chat 8:15 
 August 24, 2017  Thursday  PTA Board Meeting @ 5:00 p.m. 
 August 31, 2017  Thursday  Back to School Night 
 August 31, 2017  Thursday  Field Trip for 3rd-6th Grade to CA Science Center	
  
SEPTEMBER	
  

September 4, 2017  Monday  NO SCHOOL- Labor Day 
September 7, 2017  Thursday  District Board Meeting 
September 11-25, 2017  Monday  PTA Fall Fundraiser 	
  

 September 14, 2017  Thursday  School-Wide Field Trip to the LA Co. Fair/PTA Board Meeting 
OCTOBER	
  
 October 5, 2017   Thursday  District Board Meeting 
 October 11, 2017  Wednesday  School Site Council @ 8:15/ELAC Meeting @ 9:15 

October 12, 2017  Thursday  PTA Board Meeting 	
  
October 13, 2017  Friday   NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day	
  
October 20, 2017  Friday   $1 Free Dress Day	
  
October 21, 2017  Saturday  Run/Walk @ Muscatel Middle School	
  
October 23-27, 2017   Monday-Friday  Red Ribbon Week 	
  
October 25-27, 2017  Wed., Thurs. & Fri. Parent Teacher Conference/Progress Reports	
  

      Minimum Day 12:00 dismissal	
  
October 31, 2017  Tuesday  Storybook Parade  

NOVEMBER	
  
 November 2, 2017  Thursday  District Board Meeting/PTA Board Meeting 
 November 9, 2017  Thursday  NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day 

November 10, 2017  Friday   NO SCHOOL- Veteran’s Day  
November 17, 2017  Friday   $1 Free Dress Day/School Thanksgiving Dessert PTA	
  
November 20-24, 2017  Monday-Friday  NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
November 27, 2017  Monday  End of 1st Trimester  
November 29, 2017  Wednesday  School Site Council 	
  

DECEMBER	
  
December 7, 2017  Thursday  PTA Board Meeting 	
  
December 13, 2017  Wednesday  PTA Winter Program (2nd Grade) 
December 14, 2017  Thursday  District Board Meeting 
December 15, 2017  Friday   $1 Free Dress Day/PTA Event: Photo with Santa 
December 22 –January 5 Friday– Friday  NO SCHOOL - Winter Recess	
  

JANUARY	
  
January 8, 2018   Monday  NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day 
January 9, 2018   Tuesday  School Reopens 
January 11, 2018  Thursday  PTA Board Meeting 	
  
January 15, 2018  Monday  NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
January 17, 2018  Wednesday  School Site Council/ELAC Meeting	
  
January 26, 2018  Friday   $1 Free Dress Day/Donuts with Dad 

FEBRUARY	
  
February 8, 2018  Thursday  PTA Board Meeting 
February 14, 2018  Wednesday  School Site Council 
February 15, 2018  Thursday  PTA Founders Day (5th Grade) 
February 16, 2018  Friday   NO SCHOOL- Lincoln’s Birthday 
February 19, 2018  Monday  NO SCHOOL- President’s Birthday 
February 20, 2018  Tuesday  NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day 
 



February 23, 2018  Friday   $1 Free Dress Day/Muffins with Mom	
  
 

MARCH	
  
March 2, 2018   Friday   Read Across America (Dr. Seuss) 
March 8, 2018   Thursday  PTA Board Meeting 	
  
March 9, 2018   Friday   NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day 
March 14, 2018   Wednesday  End of 2nd Trimester 
March 16, 2018   Friday   $1 Free Dress Day 
March 23, 2018   Friday   Jog-A-Thon    
March 28, 2018   Wednesday  PTA Talent Show Auditions/School Site Council/ELAC	
  
March 29, 2018   Thursday  Leadership Day  
March 30, 2018   Friday    Jog-A-Thon Awards Assembly 	
  

APRIL	
  
April 2-6, 2018   Monday-Friday  NO SCHOOL- Spring Recess 
April 9, 2018   Monday  School Reopens 
April 12, 2018   Thursday  PTA Board Meeting  
April 18, 2018   Wednesday  School Site Council 
April 27, 2018   Friday   $1 Free Dress Day 	
  
April 30, 2018   Monday  NO SCHOOL- Student Free Day	
  

MAY	
  
May 7-11, 2018   Monday-Friday  Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week	
  
May 10, 2018   Thursday  PTA Board Meeting 
May 23, 2018   Wednesday  School Site Council/ELAC	
  
May 25, 2018   Friday   $1 Free Dress Day	
  
May 28, 2018   Monday  NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day Holiday 
May 31, 2018   Thursday  Open House	
  

JUNE  
June 5, 2018   Tuesday  PTA Talent Show  
June 11, 2018   Monday  Staff -vs.- 6th Grade Kickball Game 
June 12, 2018   Tuesday  5th -vs.- 6th Grade Basketball Game 
June 14, 2018   Thursday  6th Grade Pool and Picnic 
June 15, 2018   Friday   Last Day of School/Kinder & 6th Grade Promotion/	
  

Minimum Day 12:00 Dismissal/Report Cards 
Go Home	
  

	
  
*Calendar subject to change 
**District Board Meeting Dates for January-December 2018 TBD 
***Please be sure to review the monthly calendars that are sent home with your student for any 
changes 
	
  


